May 12 2024 (21:49) India Rail Info 1

Shahganj - Aunrihar Passenger (UnReserved)/55163 - Pass - NER
SHG/Shahganj Junction to AMH/Azamgarh
1h 25m - 56 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SHG ([Shahganj Junction 23:45 4 |1 0 30 |90 |NR

2 |KHJA |Khanja Halt 23:57 23:58 m |1 |1 6 71 |89 |NER
3 (DD Didarganj Road 00:05 00:07 2m (1 |2 14 |25 |88 |NER
4  |KRND |Khorason Road 00:23 00:25 2m (1 (2 [21 68 (87 |[NER
5 |SMZ |Sarai Mir 00:33 00:35 2m |0 |2 |30 |36 |88 |NER
6 SJER  |Sanjarpur 00:44 00:45 m (1 |2 35 |66 [83 |NER
7 PHY |Phariha 00:50 00:52 2m (1 |2 |41 62 |89 |[NER
8 RKS Sarai Rani 00:59 01:01 2m |1 |2 48 |52 |86 |NER
9 |AMH |Azamgarh 01:10 01:15 5m |1 |2 56 |20 (84 |NER
10 |SDHA |Sidhari Halt 07:23 071:24 im (1 |2 (59 [66 |79 [NER
11 [SAA Sathiaon 07:33 01:35 2m |1 |2 |68 |68 |81 |NER
12 |MMA |Muhammadabad 07:43 017:45 2m |1 {2 |78 |19 |80 |NER
13 |KRT  |Khurahat 02:13 02:15 2m (1 |2 [87 |35 NER
14 |PLGH |Paligarh Halt 02:24 02:25 Tm |1 |2 |92 |15 NER
15 [MAU |Mau junction 02:55 04:00 65m (4 (2 |99 |63 |70 |NER
16 |PNRA |Paniara Halt 04:06 04:07 im [0 (2 [105 |70 NER
17 |PPH  |Pipri Dih 04:11 04:13 2m |0 |2 |110 |47 |70 |NER
18 |NAKD |Naik Dih 04:20 04:21 im [0 (2 [116 |29 NER
19 |DLR  |Dullahapur 04:30 04:32 2m (2 |2 120 |64 NER
20 [JKN Jakhanian 04:40 04:42 2m [0 |2 129 |40 NER
21 |HMPR |Hurmujpur Halt 04:48 04:49 im [0 (2 [133 |68 NER
22 |SDT  |Sadat 04:54 04:56 2m (1 |2 [138 |27 NER
23 |MHO |Mahpur 05:18 05:20 2m |0 |2 |148 |27 NER
24 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 05:40 0 |2 157 |- 79 |NER

May 12 2024 (21:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



